
.

s .abAno roam ao, suty i966 Pact i O'
,

., ciNr:At sea.Cis AD-misteAi ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 2 Ift) P.OC ett tal Cit) 1 99.808 -

3. Ef OUISITCN/PUSCH1$f RIOUIS1 NO 4 PeOJf CT wo f f/ .,tp/..,A/.J lDF]%
I Am4NDeAtNI/,.OJJ:C11 TON NO I C

Nine (9) RFPA NRR-81-130_dtd_2Z9/83*

s es.o , < oin .. ADomisu.iD ., (if .,e ,5. u-4 u . <m | !
1

*U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555 .|

r. COHi ACion coor | | ucturr cour i s.
NAME AND ADDRE$$ AMENDutNT OF |

050acaA'o~~O. .

l~ ~-'l
The Franklin Institute DAnD rs u-4 ,i

,","~,' ,',g, Franklin Research Center-

,,,,,c,,,o, o,
,.s * 20th and Race Streets Q , CONT =ACt/O= Die wo NRC-03-81-130
''*' Philadelphia, PA 19103

[_ _j DAnc. 4/3/81 ,5- u.4 c .

9. THIS SLOCK APPLit$ ONLY TO AMENOMEN15 Of $OL.CalATIONS

m .6 -6 a 4. ..aa .. 3. u.a is. 1, ,, .a .. .,- r.a . .. O . . .. aa. ....aa.
i

--

ea.. . .a.ua .....s . a.. ,. ...,, .a...,-irm,, .s aa.6, .. - ;

u i, . . .a . . , . . . .a m ., .a sco.. . .. . . . .a.. .-i. ..,, .e .. .... . 6. a. m e , .. ..e. .., - e.r..

If, by . .e ..OF YOUa ACKNOWLEDCIMfNT 10 SE ttClivtD AT THE 455UWG Off aCl Paion TO THE HOUR AND
fAltuRfwh h i I.de. . .efe,. . .he ..h. e . d . .d. .b r..

.h ..e.d.e y de . ch...e .R.e .he.dy b.. d. . h .h.. b d 6, .efe,e
.,io....a....,.............s.,,.......4....;...s...6,.....c.,.e@if t SPEOflED MAY Rf 5 ULT IN 9tJECTION OF YOUR Of FER.

.

10. ACCOUNilNG AND APPROPRIAflON DATA (l/ reg.. red)

B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1 FIN B6891 Increase: $1.482,000.00
B&R No. 20-19-40-41-1 FIN B8611 Increase: $85,000.00

ll. THl1 BLOCK APPtlE5 ONLY TO MODiflCATIONS OF t'ONTRACT5/ORDEt$

m O''.c .=O+. .4 -' -.
n.Cw . . i w.ain . a.. 6 ~.6..a. ./ ..

m g 1 6. ~.6...... / ,... 42 4 ..n . .. ....s .i 6.. 6 ... .......in....... 4 ... .i e..6 6i.a is.

m in.. s.,,i. o A .. .. . .a . , ..
. , a.r... .. 6... 6..a . e.,* . w.a i n .

12. Df 5Cai,ilON Of AMENDMfNT/mODelCATION

Tha purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding under the contract
totaling $1,567,000.00. Now, therefore, the following changes are made:

I. Under Section 3.0 Consideration and Payment, the following change is made:

A. Article 3.1 - Estimated Cost, Base Fee, and Award Fee, is revised as .
follows-_

1. Paragraph No. 4 is deleted in its entirety and the following
paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"4. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted
; to this contract are $4,448,000.00, of which the sum

$3,984,434.26 represents' the estimated. reimbursable copts
and of which the sum $463,565.74 represents the available
award fee for the period April 3,1981 through December 31,

,

; e-1,..... .a .n... .a..a.. . S.a-. ..e- a -w s....i,....s-.o a. s. 4-,a.a u ne-...a.a-i.

T TOa/Or Oa 1 NOT REOuttED
0 CO~'a Ac'O='Orri Oa is ioviarD to 5'o~ 'ais Documeur A~D arrua~ - cories to issu-o O"'ciy

! 14. NAMI Of CONTRACTOa/OfigaOR 87. UNffE MS OF AntaCA

f :/i
OMWmMI 87- er - es **

. . (5, . .e * ..a ..: 7- ' '~ ts. .w.'. w e ,o7 -8r

IS. HAME ANO itfLE OF 5.GNis (Type er pra.7) 16. DAlt StGNED 10. HAMEj57 CONTRAC1tNG Of fiCit i I pe e+ f...s) f,. DAIL SIGNID

8204120754 830325 Raymond P. Gurtave /i ,y 2.,fyy'

PDR CONTR
NRC-03-81-130 PDR ..u.............Ad....4....jo , ,,



.\
'

g-

..

[ NRC-03-81-130
Mod. #9
Page 2'

's - .

1983. For further provisions of funding, see clause
no. 3, ' Limitation of Funds' of the contract General
Provisions."

2. Paragraph No. 5 is deleted in its entirety and the following
paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

" 5. It is estimated that the amount currently allotted
hereby will cc ver the performance period April 3,1981
throu9h DecemLyr 31,1983."

.

II. In summary, this modification accomplishes the following:
.

A. Increases total contract obligations by $1,567,000.00 from
$2,881,000.00 to $4,448,000.00. This increase in obligations
is-broken down as follows:

1. Total funds allotted for estimated reimbursable costs are
increased by $1,403,177.00 from $2,581,257.26 to 53,984,434.26. Total-
funds allotted for the award fee pool are increased by $163,823.00
from $299,742.74 to $463,565.74.

III. As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under
this contract is now $4,448,000.00. Following is a recapitulation
of c.antract funds and accounting data:

Type of Work Obligations Accounting Data

OR Work $4,273,000.00 FIN No. B-6891
B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1

Case Work $175,000.00 FIN No. B-8611
B&R No. 20-19-40-41-1

f

L
.. ,

i

.

i

e


